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TUNBRIDGE WELLS TRIPLES BOWLS LEAGUE 2018

DIVISION ONE

GROVE A
GROVE B
GROOMBRIDGE
CALVERLEYB
CALVERLEY A
WADHURST
CULVERDEN

DIVISION TWO

GROSVENOR
SPELDHURST
PADDOCK WOOD A
PADDOCK WOOD B
PEMBURY
ROTHERFIELD
GROVE C
BIDBOROUGH

Up to and including 5th July

Played Won Lost Drawn
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For

386
325
288
249
268
259
240

For

407
378
397
315
333
223
276
231

Against

235
284
249
284
338
332
293

Against

278
298
301
281
362
309
381
350

For the table & results visit; www.twbowls.co.uk

Diff:

151
41
39
-35
-70
-73
-53

Diff:

129
80
96
34

-29

-86

-105
-119

Points

40
35
32
24
20
16
13

Points

47
41
39
32
27
17
13
12



