## TUNBRIDGE WELLS TRIPLES BOWLS LEAGUE 2018

## Up to and including 5th July

## **DIVISION ONE**

	Played	Won	Lost	Drawn	For	Against	Diff:	Points
1 GROVE A	9	6	2	1	386	235	151	40
2 GROVE B	9	6	2	1	325	284	41	35
3 GROOMBRIDGE	8	6	2	0	288	249	39	32
4 CALVERLEYB	8	4	4	0	249	284	-35	24
5 CALVERLEYA	9	3	6	0	268	338	-70	20
6 WADHURST	9	2	6	1	259	332	-73	16
7 CULVERDEN	8	1	6	1	240	293	-53	13

## **DIVISION TWO**

	Played	Won	Lost	Drawn	For	Against	Diff:	Points
1 GROSVENOR	10	8	1	1	407	278	129	47
2 SPELDHURST	10	6	4	0	378	298	80	41
3 PADDOCK WOOD A	10	7	2	1	397	301	96	39
4 PADDOCK WOOD B	9	6	3	0	315	281	34	32
5 PEMBURY	10	4	6	0	333	362	-29	27
6 ROTHERFIELD	8	3	5	0	223	309	-86	17
7 GROVE C	10	1	9	0	276	381	-105	13
8 BIDBOROUGH	9	2	7	0	231	350	-119	12

For the table & results visit; www.twbowls.co.uk